BYB
BOOST YOUR BOOTH
H.O.F. Alutec
Metallverarbeitungs GmbH & Co. KG
Brookstraße 8
D-49497 Mettingen
P +49 (0) 54 52 - 97 33 -10
sales @ h-of.de

INVISIBLE CABLING
EXCELLENT LINE DESIGN STAND
STACKING TABLE
Art. Nr. 163D4D2AP
EXCELLENT LINE COMPENSATING ADAPTER
For stacking table
Art. Nr. 163D4D2AA
EXCELLENT LINE ADAPTER
For 200-2 Grid Truss
Art. Nr. 163D4D2AT
CORNER BRAKE
Excellent Line/200-2 Grid Truss
Art. Nr. 163D4D2CB
EXCELLENT LINE DESIGN STAND
EXTENSION
Art. Nr. 163D4D2400 400 mm
 163D4D2600 600 mm
 163D4D2800 800 mm
 163D4D21000 1000 mm
 163D4D22000 2000 mm
EXCELLENT LINE DESIGN STAND
UNIVERSAL HEAD HD
Art. Nr. 163D4D3UK
BASE PLATE BP300